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WUIED @auULW

unadvu 4ia I ntd| fqvb
yaa % yaa %o Yaa %o
gottululssina 1.34 0.15 5.91 0.80 557 -
TasusEvuanniwe 233 0.27 0.01 0.00 2.32 -
unaIMuRIlsELA 21.30 2.46 30.44 3.5 -9.14 -
unaIunldiudssna ad41.21 97.12 626.83 9569 12.38 -
lgﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂ‘i‘??.ﬂﬂﬂtlﬁﬂﬁu’tuii'jd 1-17 5.a. 2561
WU @TUUwM
unadvu i ¥ atd Anb
YaA %o yaa %o yaa %
antuuivdszing 33.79 0.53 12555 1.98 -51.a0 -
TasusEvnanniwe 402.07 6.35 é.39 0.13 393 68 -
UnaIMURIUTENA 229 35 3.62 607.55 9.60 -376.20 -
unaInuiIldTudssona h 66516 89.49 h.586.84 088.29 76.32 -
uﬂmmq'ﬁamuﬁ:ﬁm—fmm' Tu.a. -17 6.4, 2561
WUIE: @ ULIM
unaIvu ifa § atd qvd
yaa Ya LT %o yaa %
antiuiuvdszina h,314.24 1.74 7.641.52 257 -2.527 .28 -
MatiusEnuannived 1.455 .58 0.48 63850 0.27 617.08 -
UnaINUATIUTEINA 12.476 .57 409 12.709.11 416 -232.54 -

unaavunldudssna 285 9935 18 93 69 283 BhE 45 g2 99 2142 73 -
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SET

SETE0

SET100

sSET

SETHD

SETCLMV

SETTHSI

mai

ada

1,601.48
1,068.52
2,352.17

770.06
1,200.28

99511
1.018.15

376.40

| e
yaravdoza 10 aueau

uanwusw

PTTEP

CPALL

PTT

SCB

EA

BEAUTY

KBANK

ADVANC

AOT

BOMS

yar1 AOM
(000 1)

2,914 324 35
2,218,570.10
1,679,187 15
1.525,310.90
1,138,001.52
1,055,938.96
1,031.855.15
1,008,362.00

926.895.52

852.613.35

s r e al
Usuatyaaa 10 auau

wuanvswe

MAX

BEAUTY

TPIPL

TRUE

QH

TRITN

IRPC

TME

SUPER

NPPG

Uzuau AOM
(vu)

240,923 600
131,592,800
122,561,400
103,663,500
97,808,300
92,267,900
63,505,500
71,538,000
69,643,000

69,267,600

ulasuulas

ada

124.00
70.00
45.00

135.00
45.50

7.85

185.00

171.00
63.25

26.50

alfge

0.02
7.85
2.00
D
2.78
0.43
h.85
2.30
0.54

1.37

-1.97

-3.13

-9.08

-5.84

-2.59

-8.50

-3.30

7.84

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

%ulasuulas dada @1da
-0.50 1,615.63 1,593.37
-0.29 1,077.35 1,062.04
-0.38 2,373.36 2,338.53
-1.13 778.51 766.52
-0.22 1,210.48 1,154.01
-0.85 1,008.10 990.28
-0.32 1,026.49 1.012.34
-2.04 38519 374.51
s1Aiudu 10 dudu
ulamunnlag vianwuswe Ui AOM
(%) (viu)
+3.00 (+2.48%) AQ <C> 5,307,800
-1.00 {-1.41%) DEMCO 3,667,700
+0.25 (+0.52%) SPORT <C= 229,200
-3.50 (-2.53%) MK 2,800
-1.75 (-3.70%) CSP 1,000
0.70 (-8.19%) TIW 100
- (-] NPPG 69,287,600
+1.00 (+0.59%) TRITN 92,267,900
+0.25 (+0.40%) SKE 1.624 300
+0.50 (+1.92%) S5T 147,100
siAlaaad 10 dudu
uldamnnlaa vidnwnswe Ui AOM
(%) (viu)
- (-1 SAM 1,481,800
-0.70 (-8.19%) OHTL 3,800
-0.04 (-1.96%) PF 66,461,200
010 (-1.71%) SPACK 411,200
-0.06 (-2.11%) B 2,159,900
+0.02 (+4.88%) BEAUTY 131,592,800
+0 .05 (+0.86%) WIN 2,689,200
- (-} PRAKIT 208,700
-0.01 {-1.82%) FN 332,600
+0.07 (+5.38%) EFCO 2.864.000

Uz
("000 1u)

14,

1,

ada

0.03
2.98
0.15
59.50
1.18
220.00
137
0.43
1.08

4.36

alda

0.50
490.00
0.72
1.70
0.44
7.85
0.60
10.70
1.67

2.60

313,968

680,630

608,341

290,811

374,484

331,755

432,814

357,545

YaA
(auum)

39,756.77
26,134.95
30,576.49
791.14
10.071.30
7,033.46
18,215.65

666.18

wasuuwlae

()

+0.01 (+50.00%)
+0 54 (+22.13%)
+0.02 (+15.38%)
+6.25 (+11.74%)
+0.10 (+9.26%)
+14.00 (+6.80%)
+0.07 (+5.38%)
+0.02 (+4.88%)
+0.05 (+4.85%)

+0.16 (+3.81%)

wasuuwlas

(%)
-0.07 (-12.28%)
-56.00 (-10.26%)
-0.08 (-10.00%)
-0.18 (-9.57%)
-0.04 (-8.33%)
-0.70 (-8.19%)
-0.05 (-7 69%)
-0.80 (-5.96%)
011 (-6.55%)

-0.18 (-6.47%)
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